\IINNOVATION Y, Quote
WEB DEVELOPMENT

From: Quote Date August 24, 2020

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total $350.00

Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:
NAMI Augusta
joannehay.namiaugusta@gmail.com

NAMI Augusta Monthly Maintenance discounted 75% = $25 per month for up to one hour of

content provided by client, security upgrades, and anti-spam protection

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust

3 Dynamic Pages $425.00 -80%
Advanced Custom Fields used with Custom
Post Types used to duplicate template from
NAMI EasySite

1 Menu Restructure $190.00 -50%
Separating Menus into Resources, Nami
General, and Child specific based on
conditional site needs.

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Sub Total

$255.00

$95.00

$350.00
$0.00

$350.00
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