



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

_		
п		
- 1	v	п

NAMI Augusta joannehay.namiaugusta@gmail.com

Quote Date	August 24, 2020
Total	\$350.00

NAMI Augusta Monthly Maintenance discounted 75% = \$25 per month for up to one hour of content provided by client, security upgrades, and anti-spam protection

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
3	Dynamic Pages Advanced Custom Fields used with Custom Post Types used to duplicate template from NAMI EasySite	\$425.00	-80%	\$255.00
1	Menu Restructure Separating Menus into Resources, Nami General, and Child specific based on conditional site needs.	\$190.00	-50%	\$95.00

Total	\$350.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$350.00